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NOME

SANDRA PAULA / MARIA NEUZA

FRANCISCA / FLAVIA
IVONE / MARIA

HELIA BRAGA / SOFIA MACEDO

ADRIANA / FRANCISCA
LUIZA / EVELINE
AMANDA / JAQUELINE
MARIA / ANTONIA
INESSA / CAROLINE
DENISE / SORAIA
ROSANGELA/ ANDREA
SIRA / SARA
JOSINEIDE/JOSILENE

MARIA GLEIDE/ MARIA GLAUCIA

PAULA / ALICE
KARINE/JANIKELE
JULIANA / DANIELLE
KATIASCIA / GIRLEIDE
FITENE/ANGELA
ELINE/ELISANGELA

ANA PAULA / FABIANA
SULAMITA / SAMIA

ANA MARIA / SILVANEIDE
LARISSA / ALINNE

ANA / KATIA

SILVANA /MARIA SOCORRO
MARCIA / CARLINE

o
551
539
528
552
530
536
544
523
542
546
547
535
537
533
532
520
526
543
538
541
545
524
550
529
548
522
540

SEXO

T.BRUTO

T.LIQUIDO

DFEM
DFEM
DFEM
DFEM
DFEM
DFEM
DFEM
DFEM
DFEM
DFEM
DFEM
DFEM
DFEM
DFEM
DFEM
DFEM
DFEM
DFEM
DFEM
DFEM
DFEM
DFEM
DFEM
DFEM
DFEM
DFEM
DFEM

01:24:20.007
01:30:12.072
01:34:00.033
01:42:23.016
01:44:18.079
01:45:58.083
01:46:03.090
01:46:29.091
01:48:14.071
01:48:26.055
01:48:56.067
01:48:59.017
01:50:51.004
01:51:48.035
01:51:48.063
01:52:27.055
01:53:00.094
01:57:01.043
01:58:24.012
02:01:14.004
02:07:25.030
02:09:21.024
02:09:28.056
02:14:55.086
02:17:28.035
02:38:36.065
00:47:46.073

01:24:06.943
01:29:58.037
01:33:50.999
01:41:25.968
01:44:09.019
01:45:40.007
01:45:31.997
01:46:18.992
01:47:52.059
01:48:06.048
01:48:15.015
01:44:46.992
01:50:02.976
01:51:32.007
01:51:33.008
01:52:08.973
01:52:44.049
01:55:55.020
01:58:16.934
02:00:51.922
02:07:25.030
02:08:35.010
02:08:55.040
02:14:20.025
02:16:46.958
02:37:51.034
00:47:16.002



